
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
3 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
4 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
5 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
6 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
7 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
8 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
9 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
10 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
11 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA
12 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 2020910003461 Pulatova	Asal ITA
13 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
15 2970910003476 Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA
15 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
17 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
17 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
19 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
19 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women

Rollercup	Battle	2017
Monza,	Italy,	2	-	4	June	2017



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
4 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
5 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
6 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
7 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
8 1970910000654 Rotunno	Andrea ITA
9 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
10 1890910001443 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
11 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
12 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL
13 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
13 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
15 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA
15 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
17 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
17 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
19 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
19 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
21 1070710004357 Wachsmuth	Benjamin GER
DQ 1810910004869 Picco	Cristian ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
4 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
5 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
5 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
7 2020910003461 Pulatova	Asal ITA
7 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
9 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
9 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
9 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
9 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA
13 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
13 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
13 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
13 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
13 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
19 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
4 1970910000654 Rotunno	Andrea ITA
5 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
5 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
7 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
7 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
9 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
9 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
9 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
9 1970910001801 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA
13 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL
13 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
13 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
13 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
13 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA
13 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA
19 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
19 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
19 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA
19 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2930910000664 Rotunno	Cristina ITA 5,003 5,393
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,759 5,374
3 2000910002122 Mastrolia	Elena ITA 5,074 5,663
4 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 5,253 5,645
5 2990910004879 Marchegiani	Matilde ITA 4,968 5,695
6 2990910001502 Puricelli	Chiara ITA 5,063 5,771
7 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi ITA 5,107 5,614
8 2000910001503 Gavioli	Alice ITA 5,271 5,865
9 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA 5,279 -
10 2990910001451 Parma	Gaia ITA 5,308 -
11 2940910003472 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 5,345 -
12 2970910003476 Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA 5,354 -
13 2970910003475 Conzi	Francesca ITA 5,398 -
14 2970910002139 Cazzaniga	Giorgia ITA 5,532 -
15 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,547 5,325
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,080 5,536
3 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 5,111 5,610
4 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 5,026 5,548
5 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 5,102 5,896
6 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,122 5,694
7 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 5,186 5,923
8 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,190 5,875
9 2030910003471 Giarruzzo	Pamela ITA 5,218 -
10 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA 5,304 -
11 2020910002406 Paoli	Sofia ITA 5,341 -
12 2010910002134 Berti	Gaia ITA 5,371 -
13 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,394 -
14 2030910003477 Didoni	Martina ITA 5,402 -
15 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 5,414 -
16 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,415 -
17 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 5,416 -
18 2020910002400 Bonizzoni	Micaela ITA 5,469 -
19 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA 5,550 -
20 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,568 -
21 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA 5,793 -
22 2040910004880 Tei	Samra ITA 5,816 -
23 2030910004011 De	Marni	Lara ITA 5,939 -
24 2080910004416 Cornejo	Prado	Beatrice ITA 6,612 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,271 4,822
2 1920910001509 Brivio	Savio ITA 4,527 4,945
3 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,658 5,179
4 1820270001510 De	Araujo	Diego BRA 4,482 5,103
5 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,608 5,333
6 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,658 5,174
7 1970910001799 De	Marni	Marco ITA 4,661 5,746
8 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,728 -
9 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,746 -
10 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,783 -
11 1970910000654 Rotunno	Andrea ITA 4,803 -
12 1890910001443 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA 4,812 -
13 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,911 -
14 1970910001801 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA 4,918 -
15 1890910001517 Piacentini	Davide ITA 4,939 -
16 1720910000657 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 4,983 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



17 1970910001933 Lazzerini	Marco ITA 5,020 -
18 1960910003464 Carli	Riccardo	 ITA 5,286 -
19 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL 5,404 -
20 1000910003467 Castellazzi	Stefano ITA 5,405 -
21 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 5,426 -
22 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 5,708 -
23 1810910004869 Picco	Cristian ITA 5,921 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,458 5,376
2 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,445 5,221
3 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,491 5,222
4 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,619 5,117
5 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,604 5,980
6 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 4,997 5,357
7 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 5,012 5,579
8 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 5,120 5,782
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 5,126 -
10 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,147 -
11 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 5,229 -
12 1040910003469 Maragna	Mattia ITA 5,385 -
13 1040910004009 Migliaccio	Matteo ITA 5,435 -
14 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 5,502 -
15 1040910003342 Calabrese	Matteo ITA 5,559 -
16 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 5,569 -
17 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,824 -
18 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA 6,054 -
19 1050910004883 Macchi	Leo ITA 6,193 -
20 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 107 6
2 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 105 7
3 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 100 7
4 2940910003472 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 100 7
5 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 100 8
5 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 100 8
7 2020910002406 Paoli	Sofia ITA 100 7
8 2000910004884 Incardona	Sara ITA 95 7

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1920910001491 Savi	Gianmarco ITA 150 11
2 1960910001798 Vagnone	Lorenzo iTA 140 10
3 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 133 7
4 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 130 7
5 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 125 7
6 1970910001799 De	Marni	Marco ITA 125 6
7 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 120 6
7 1970910001801 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA 120 6
9 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 120 7
10 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 115 7
11 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 100 4

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


